

NDPS Case No. 10 of 2023.(CIS NO-10/2023)

CNR Number :WBDD01-00180-2023 (JO Code : WB00779)

Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad Patiram P.S. case no. 10/2023 dated 20.01.2023

12/26-06-2024 The case is fixed for appearance(1) and report in final form.

Hazira is filed for accused person, **Rejaul Sheikh**, on court bail.

Ld. P.P. files hazira. No report is received from the I.O.

Fix **27-11-2024** for appearance(1) and report in final form.

D/ C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.